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Women / XB / Jr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Louisa Swanson219
MHG

9.250 9.200 9.0009.450 36.900
3 9T 1 10 1T

1T

Aurianna Dunn543
Revolution

9.200 9.250 9.0509.400 36.900
4T 7T 2 7T 1T

1T

Indi Smith Smith215
MHG

9.200 9.550 8.8009.150 36.700
4T 1 7T 16T 3T

3T

Clara Mosley568
Revolution

9.350 9.500 8.8509.000 36.700
1T 2 17T 14T 3T

3T

Farah Razvi208
MHG

8.900 9.350 9.4009.050 36.700
16T 3 11T 2T 3T

3T

Mya Lautenschlager512
PM Blaine

9.100 9.200 9.6008.750 36.650
10T 9T 22 1 6 

6 

Grace Harrington552
Revolution

9.350 9.000 9.2009.000 36.550
1T 13T 17T 5T 7 

7 

Lola Pederson573
Revolution

8.650 9.000 9.4009.250 36.300
23 13T 3T 2T 8T

8T

Hannah Weinhold523
PM Blaine

9.150 8.900 9.0509.200 36.300
8T 17 5T 7* 8T

8T

Abigail Farley178
MHG

9.100 9.100 9.0509.050 36.300
10T 12 11T 7* 8T

8T

Tessa Bakken527
Revolution

9.200 9.000 9.2008.800 36.200
4T 13T 21 5T 11 

11 

Brooksley Heaney185
MHG

8.900 9.300 8.9009.050 36.150
16T 4T 11T 12T 12T

12T

Rayna Deliwala173
MHG

9.200 9.000 8.7009.250 36.150
4T 13T 3T 20T 12T

12T

Willa Stephens218
MHG

8.850 9.200 8.9509.150 36.150
18 9T 7T 11 12T

12T

Ashton Heaney184
MHG

8.800 9.250 8.8509.050 35.950
19T 7T 11T 14T 15 

15 

Courtney Kurth511
PM Blaine

8.700 9.300 8.8009.050 35.850
21T 4T 11T 16T 16 

16 

Bella Romans576
Revolution

9.000 8.800 8.8009.200 35.800
12T 18T 5T 16T 17 

17 

Bella Campbell469
Laketown Gymnastics

9.000 8.800 8.9009.050 35.750
12T 18T 11T 12T 18 

18 

Elsa Hjelmeland383
Flyaways

8.800 9.300 8.7008.900 35.700
19T 4T 19T 20T 19 

19 

Cody Riddering210
MHG

8.700 8.600 9.2509.100 35.650
21T 20T 10 4 20 

20 

Dailyn Braulick366
Flyaways

9.000 8.500 8.8009.150 35.450
12T 22 7T 16T 21 

21 

Polina Gould548
Revolution

9.150 8.300 8.5008.900 34.850
8T 23 19T 22 22 

22 

Rory Tisdell585
Revolution

9.000 8.600 8.4508.700 34.750
12T 20T 23 23 23 

23 
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